
ISK Course Schedule 
Level 1 | 9 Manukorihi Drive | Kawerau 3127 
Email:  tarey@isk.nz | Phone:  021 028 34104 or 07 323 4088 
Website:  https://isk.nz/workforce/training-service/ 
 
If you need other training and we don’t have it listed or you would like to make a group booking, let Tarey 
know!   
 

If the course you are after is fully booked and you want people trained, let Tarey know!   

 

 
April 2023 
 

Course Date 

Working at Heights – Full & Refresher  
US 17600 | 23229 |15757 

Wednesday 12th – Thursday 13th April 
Start:  8.00am | Finish:  4.30pm 

Permit to Work Issuer & Receiver  
US 17590 | 17588 

Friday 14th April 
Start:  8.00am | Finish:  3.00pm 

Confined Space – Full Course  
US 17600 | 23229 |15757 | 25045 

Monday 17th – Tuesday 18th April 
Start:  8.00am | Finish:  4.30pm  

Gantry & Load Slinging 
US 30072 | 3800 

Thursday 20th – Friday 21st April 
Start:  8.00am | Finish:  4.30pm 

Forklift + F Endorsement  
US 10851 | 18496 

Friday 21st April 
Start:  8.00am | Finish:  3.00pm 

 

mailto:tarey@isk.nz
https://isk.nz/workforce/training-service/


ISK Course Schedule 
Level 1 | 9 Manukorihi Drive | Kawerau 3127 
Email:  tarey@isk.nz | Phone:  021 028 34104 or 07 323 4088 
Website:  https://isk.nz/workforce/training-service/ 
 
If you need other training and we don’t have it listed or you would like to make a group booking, let Tarey 
know!   
 

If the course you are after is fully booked and you want people trained, let Tarey know!   

 

 
May 2023 
 

Course Date 

First Aid – Full & Refresher Course 
US 6400 | 6401 | 6402 

Wednesday 3rd May 
Start:  8.00am | Finish:  4.00pm 

Working at Heights – Full Course 
US 17600 | 23229 |15757 

Monday 8th – Tuesday 9th May 
Start:  8.00am | Finish:  4.30pm 

Forklift + F Endorsement  
US 10851 | 18496 

Friday 12th May 
Start:  8.00am | Finish:  3.00pm 

Elevated Working Platform  
US 23960 | 23962 | 23966 
 

Wednesday 17th May 
Start:  8.00am | Finish:  4.30pm 

Confined Space – Full & Refresher Course  
US 17600 | 23229 |15757 | 25045 

Monday 22nd  – Tuesday 23rd May 
Start:  8.00am | Finish:  4.30pm 

Forklift + F Endorsement  
US 10851 | 18496 

Wednesday 24th May 
Start:  8.00am | Finish:  3.00pm 

Traffic Management  
US 31958 | 31959 

Thursday 25th May – Friday 26th May 
Start:  8.00am | Finish:  4.30pm 

Gantry & Load Slinging 
US 30072 | 3800 

Thursday 25th – Friday 26th May 
Start:  8.00am | Finish:  4.30pm 

First Aid – Full Course 
US 6400 | 6401 | 6402 

Wednesday 31st May 
Start:  8.00am | Finish:  4.00pm 
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ISK Course Schedule 
Level 1 | 9 Manukorihi Drive | Kawerau 3127 
Email:  tarey@isk.nz | Phone:  021 028 34104 or 07 323 4088 
Website:  https://isk.nz/workforce/training-service/ 
 
If you need other training and we don’t have it listed or you would like to make a group booking, let Tarey 
know!   
 

If the course you are after is fully booked and you want people trained, let Tarey know!   

 

 
June 2023 
 

Course Date 

Forklift + F Endorsement  
US 10851 | 18496 

Thursday 1st June 
Start:  8.00am | Finish:  3.00pm 

Working at Heights – Full Course 
US 17600 | 23229 |15757 

Tuesday 6th – Wednesday 7th June 
Start:  8.00am | Finish:  4.30pm 

Permit to Work Issuer & Receiver  
US 17590 | 17588 

 

Thursday 8th June 
Start:  8.00am | Finish:  4.30pm 

First Aid – Full & Refresher Course 
US 6400 | 6401 | 6402 

Monday 12th June 
Start:  8.00am | Finish:  4.30pm 

Elevated Working Platform  
US 23960 | 23962 | 23966 

Wednesday 14th June  
Start: 8.00am | Finish: 4.30pm 

Confined Space – Full & Refresher Course  
US 18426 | 17599 | 25510 

Monday 19th – Tuesday 20th June 
Start: 8.00am | Finish: 4.00pm 

Forklift + F Endorsement  
US 10851 | 18496 

Friday 23rd June 
Start:  8.00am | Finish:  3.00pm 

First Aid – Full & Refresher Course 
US 6400 | 6401 | 6402 

Wednesday 28th June 
Start:  8.00am | Finish:  4.30pm 

Gantry & Load Slinging 
US 30072 | 3800 

Thursday 29th  – Friday 30th June 
Start:  8.00am | Finish:  4.30pm 
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